
AXLE DC B 3000# 70.25"FC 

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

EFFECTIVE DATE:

84.75"HFL OIL 300-029207
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 1250

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

09-06-21

«

290-002656

290-033790

250-023784

250-015782

250-015781

250-031468
250-031477

250-029199

290-034129
250-031474

290-034114
290-010452

250-034388

0.44" LOCKNUT (TORQUE 55 lbs./ft.)

(TORQUE 25-30 lbs./ft.)

290-001405

290-033789
.44x1.00" 



INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

04-13-15



CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-029207
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

897PROPRIETARY AND 

AXLE DC B 3000# 70.25"FC 
84.75"HFL OIL

250-031620

290-002656

250-023784

250-015782

250-015781

250-031468
250-031477

250-029199
290-034129

250-031474
290-034114

290-010452
290-001405

(TORQUE 25-30 lbs./ft.)

290-033790
0.44" LOCKNUT (TORQUE 55 lbs./ft.)

290-033789
.44x1.00" (GRADE 5)

tratzlaff
Void




